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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION
'-,e.^'V^'-:'-'-' »'' -<..,*''.• ... • '• .'

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT ,o^,
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE /11/^(^^,

October 28, 2024 //r/2M

'ffy^^
'^i'-.-l1

"s^... "" ^
FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE "ll!n!et^i^

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS '!!'fcs Con^.
":SII'!'!IS^

A. Name of Candidate: David HaleY

Address: Post Office Box 17110

City and Zip Code. Kansas City, KS 66117 _ County: _Wyandotte

Office Sought: StateSenate __ _ ^^. 4

B. Check only if appropriate; _Amended Filing _ Termination Report

C, Summary (covering the period from July 26,2024 through October 24, 2024)

1, Cash on hand at beginning of period .......................................................................... $16271,13

2, Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ....,...,,....,..,,.,.,....,,......,.,,, 8700.00

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and2)..,...,...,...,,,.,....,.......,.............,,,........,. 24471.-13

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)............................... 4744.70

5, Cash on hand ar close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ..........,..,..,.,,.,,.,,,.......,.,,,,... 20538.43

6, In-Kmd Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... $°

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .,,,,...,...,. 50

D. ltl declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me

and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or infentionalFy filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

•Oj^l^
Date Signature (candidate or Ti^asurer

GEC Form 2024
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SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

David Haley

(Name of Candidate)

Date

09/30/24

09/30/24

09/30/24

09/30/24

09/30/24

09/30/24

09/30/24

09/30/24

09/30/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Butler National Corp.
1 Aero Plaza
New Century, KS 66031

Hollywood Casino at KS Spdwy
777 Hollywood Casino Blvd.
Kansas City, KS 66111

AT&T
1010 Pine St.
St, Louis, MO 63101

KS Automobile Dealers
731 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka, KS 66602

Advantage Metals Recycling
3005 Manchester Trfy.
Kansas City, MO 64129

KC Regional Assoc. of Realtors
11150 Overbrook Rd,
Leawood, KS 66211

KS Contractors Assoc.
800 SW Jackson St.
Topeka, KS 66612

KS Realtors
3644 SW Burlingame Rd,

Topeka, KS 66611

EVERGY
PO Box 889
Topeks, KS 66601

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than $150

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

Loan E funds

Olher

Subtotal This Page

Amount

$500,00

$500.00

$500,00

$250.00

$250.00

$1,000.00

$1,000,00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$5,500.00

Page of 5
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SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

David Haley
(Name of Candidate)

Date

10/04/24

10/16/24

10/16/24

10/16/24

10/24/24

10/24/24

10/24/24

10/24/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

3NEOK
PO Box 871
Tulsa, OK 74102

T-MOBILE
12920 SE38TH ST
Beltevue, WA 98006

KS Pet Advocates
11460 Tomahawk Creek Pkwy
Leawood, KS 66211

LRICO Services
2416 E. 37th St, N
Wichita, KS 67219

Blue Cross Blue Shield KS
1133 SWTopeka, Blvd.
Topeka, KS 66629

ASH GROVE Cement
PO Box 25900
Overland Park, KS 66225

American Prop. Casualty Ins.
8700 West Qryn Mawr Ave,
Chicago, !L 60631

NASCAR Holdings
1 Dsytona Blvd.
Daytona Beach, FL 32114

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than $150

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

•

•

•

^/

•

•

•

•

Lftan E funds

Otht'r

Subtotal This Page

Amount

$300.00

$500,00

$150,00

$500.00

$500,00

$500,00

$250,00

$500.00

$3,200.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Iternued Receipt's for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitcmized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)

S8,700,00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$8,700.00

Page c^. of
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

David Haley

( Name of Candidate)

Date

9/30/24

10/24/24

10/24/24

10/24/24

Name and Address

Emestine Smith
C/0 Leavenworth Rd. & 61st St, (Lifecare)
Kansas City, KS 66104

KCPBS
KCMO

T-Mobile
12920 SE 38th St.
Bellevue, WA 98006

Spectuj-m
Overland Par»<, KS

Purpose of Expenditure

or Disbursement

Commendation on 99th

Contribution Monthly Donations
(01/10/2024)

Cumulative Monthly Cellular
(01/10/2024

Cumulative Monthly News Services
(01/10/2024)

Subtotal This Page

Amount

$100,00

$304.20

$1,271,40

$2,257.10

$3,932.70

Complete if last page of Schedule c

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total UnittSinizcd Expenditures of $50 or Sess

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)

$3,932.70

$812,00

$4,744.70

Page _^ of _ _^>_


