	10/28/24	16:34	Edward	Jones	Page	1 of	6
--	----------	-------	--------	-------	------	------	---

	October 28, 2024		OCTO
	FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE	KS Gove	RECEIVEL OCT 2 8 2024
	SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTION	NS	Inmental Ethics Comm
A. Nar	me of Candidate: David Haley		
	dress: Post Office Box 17110		
City	y and Zip Code: Kansas City, KS 66117	County:	Wyandotte
Off	ice Sought:	District:	4
. Cne	eck only if appropriate: Amended Filing Ter	mination R	
. Sum 1. C	nmary (covering the period from July 26, 2024 through October 24, Cash on hand at beginning of period	2024)	\$16271.1
5. Sum 1. C 2. T	nmary (covering the period from July 26, 2024 through October 24, Cash on hand at beginning of period Fotal Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	2024)	\$16271.13
5. Sum 1. C 2. T 3. C	nmary (covering the period from July 26, 2024 through October 24, Cash on hand at beginning of period Fotal Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	2024)	\$16271.11 8700.00 24471.13
 Sum 1. C 2. T 3. C 4. T 	nmary (covering the period from July 26, 2024 through October 24, Cash on hand at beginning of period Fotal Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) Fotal Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	2024)	\$16271.11 8700.00 24471.13 4744.70
5. C	nmary (covering the period from July 26, 2024 through October 24, Cash on hand at beginning of period Fotal Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) Fotal Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	2024)	\$16271.11 8700.00 24471.13 4744.70
 Sum 1. C 2. T 3. C 4. T 5. C 6. In 	Animary (covering the period from July 26, 2024 through October 24, Cash on hand at beginning of period Fotal Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) Fotal Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) n-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	2024)	\$16271.11 8700.00 24471.13 4744.70
 Sum 1. C 2. T 3. C 4. T 5. C 6. In 	Animary (covering the period from July 26, 2024 through October 24, Cash on hand at beginning of period Fotal Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) Fotal Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) n-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	2024)	\$16271.13 8700.00 24471.13 4744.70
. Sum 1. C 2. T 3. C 4. T 5. C 6. In	Animary (covering the period from July 26, 2024 through October 24, Cash on hand at beginning of period Fotal Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) Fotal Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) n-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	2024)	\$16271.1 8700.00 24471.1 4744.70

SCHEDULE A **CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS**

David Haley

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount	
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	<u>E funds</u> Other	Amount	
09/30/24	Butler National Corp. 1 Aero Plaza New Century, KS 66031			~			\$500.00	
09/30/24	Hollywood Casino at KS Spdwy 777 Hollywood Casino Blvd. Kansas City, KS 66111			~			\$500.00	
09/30/24	AT&T 1010 Pine St. St. Louis, MO 63101			~			\$500.00	
09/30/24	KS Automobile Dealers 731 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66602			~			\$250.00	
09/30/24	Advantage Metals Recycling 3005 Manchester Trfy. Kansas City, MO 64129			~			\$250.00	
09/30/24	KC Regional Assoc. of Realtors 11150 Overbrook Rd. Leawood, KS 66211			~			\$1,000.00	
09/30/24	KS Contractors Assoc. 800 SW Jackson St. Topeka, KS 66612			~			\$1,000.00	
09/30/24	KS Realtors 3644 SW Burlingame Rd. Topeka, KS 66611			~			\$1,000.00	
09/30/24	EVERGY PO Box 889 Topeks, KS 66601			~			\$500.00	
	Subtotal This Page						\$5,500.00	

Page 1_of 5

SCHEDULE A **CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS**

David Haley (Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box			ox	Amount	
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Cheek	Loan	E funds Other		
10/04/24	ONEOK PO Box 871 Tulsa, OK 74102			~			\$300.00	
10/16/24	T-MOBILE 12920 SE 38TH ST Bellevue, WA 98006			~			\$500.00	
10/16/24	KS Pet Advocates 11460 Tomohawk Creek Pkwy Leawood, KS 66211		-	~			\$150.00	
10/16/24	LRICO Services 2416 E. 37th St. N Wichita, KS 67219			~			\$500.00	
10/24/24	Blue Cross Blue Shield KS 1133 SW Topeka, Blvd. Topeka, KS 66629			~			\$500.00	
10/24/24	ASH GROVE Cement PO Box 25900 Overland Park, KS 66225			~			\$500.00	
10/24/24	American Prop. Casualty Ins. 8700 West Bryn Mawr Ave, Chicago, IL 60631			~			\$250.00	
10/24/24	NASCAR Holdings 1 Daytona Blvd. Daytona Beach, FL 32114			~			\$500,00	
	Subtotal This Page						\$3,200.00	

Complete if last page of Schedule A

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$8,700.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$0.00
Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$8,700.00

Page 2 of 5

SCHEDULE C **EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS**

David Haley

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
9/30/24	Ernestine Smith C/O Leavenworth Rd. & 61st St. (Lifecare) Kansas City, KS 66104	Commendation on 99th	\$100.00
10/24/24	KCPBS KCMO	Contribution Monthly Donations (01/10/2024)	\$304.20
10/24/24	T-Mobile 12920 SE 38th St. Bellevue, WA 98006	Cumulative Monthly Cellular (01/10/2024	\$1,271.40
10/24/24	Spectyrm Overland Park, KS	Cumulative Monthly News Services (01/10/2024)	\$2,257.10
	Subtotal This Page		\$3,932.70

Complete if last page of Schedule c

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$3,932.70
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$812.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$4,744.70

Page 4 of 5